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FEATURE BENEFIT
Simple set screw method makes coupling EMT easy
Made in the USA! Perfect for jobs with American made requirements

PRODUCT FEATURES
• All steel construction ensures mechanical protection for the raceway
• Tri-head screws may be installed by using a slotted, Phillips, or Robertson head screwdriver
• All componenets are zinc electroplated for corrosion protection
• Zinc-electroplated for added corrosion protection

APPLICATIONS
• To couple two ends of EMT conduit, use RACO® set-screw couplings in dry locations. 
• Provides concrete-tight connections when taped. 
• Suitable for applications above 600 volts.

CERTIFICATIONS

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
UPC Number:
Ea Length/Depth (in.):
Ea Width (in.):
Ea Height (in.):
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Package Type:
Product UPC-A Labeled:

050169570111
4.00
2.406
2.88
0.900
Loose
No

PACKAGING

Min Order Qty:
Standard Carton Qty:
Case I2of5:

5
5
50050169570116

EMT 2 In. Steel Set Screw Coupling


