STEEL BOXES COVERS FITTINGS ACCESSORIES



EMT 2 In. Steel Set Screw Coupling

Catalog #: 2028US



FEATURE BENEFIT

Simple set screw method makes coupling EMT easy Made in the USA! Perfect for jobs with American made requirements

PRODUCT FEATURES

- All steel construction ensures mechanical protection for the raceway
- Tri-head screws may be installed by using a slotted, Phillips, or Robertson head screwdriver
- All componenets are zinc electroplated for corrosion protection
- Zinc-electroplated for added corrosion protection

APPLICATIONS

- To couple two ends of EMT conduit, use RACO® set-screw couplings in dry locations.
- Provides concrete-tight connections when taped.
- Suitable for applications above 600 volts.

CERTIFICATIONS



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

UPC Number:	050169570111
Ea Length/Depth (in.):	4.00
Ea Width (in.):	2.406
Ea Height (in.):	2.88
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):	0.900
Package Type:	Loose
Product UPC-A Labeled:	No

PACKAGING

Min Order Qty: Standard Carton Qty: Case I2of5: 5 5 50050169570116





COMMERCIAL CONSTRUCTION A Division of Hubbell Incorporated (Delaware) RACO 3902 W. Sample St. South Bend, IN 46619 574-234-7151 www.hubbell.com/raco/en



©2018 Hubbell, All rights reserved. Information subject to change. Trademarks are property of their respective owners.